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Part Number

323497-01
873875-00
324556-49
323777-00
323572-00
325734-49
000000-00
324487-00
324430-03
324431-03
000000-00
325232-01
323487-00
325294-00
324431-00
324430-00
323395-00
323395-02
323567-00
323711-24
323488-00
324430-01
000000-00
000000-00
323492-00
870953-00
323753-01

PartsList for DW523K Type 100

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

SWITCH
HOUSING

SEAL

PISTON

No Longer Available
SPRING

BEARING
WASHER

No Longer Available
SLEEVE

RING
SPRING,WASHER
WASHER
BEARING

SPRING

SPRING

RAM

RING,O

PLATE

BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

BALL

WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part Number

323711-04
871690

578387-00
323774-03
323493-00
000000-00
324432-00
429993-00
323480-00
323489-00
324044-02
323505-09
000000-00
324486-11
323481-00
605040-63
323496-01
323482-00
323660-00
872843-00
000000-00
324400-00
323490-08
821070

323924-08
000000-00
939794-00

PartsList for DW523K Type 100

Description

SEAL

SPRING

WASHER
HOUSING

LEVER

No Longer Available
WASHER
COLLAR

SPACER

CAP

SCREW

HOUSING & COVER
No Longer Available
MODULE & COVER
CAP

BEARING
HOLDER,BRUSH
PLUG,TWO-WAY
BRUSH

SPRING

No Longer Available
SWITCH

LEVER

CORD CLAMP
SCREW,M3.5 X 12
No Longer Available
HANDLE ASSY.
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Item Number

60
61
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
123
800
861

Part Number

580787-00
770235-00
330076-20
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
878756-00
323635-09
000000-00
233308-00
000000-00
429698-00
577646-01

PartsList for DW523K Type 100

Description

DEPTH STOP
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD SET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LEAD

LEADWIRE

No Longer Available
DEWALT NP-SHEET
No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN
KIT BOX
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